TP 2.0 for LMO 4

B-Jugend Stadtliga - Saison 2011/2012

03.09.2011

10.09.2011
24.09.2011
01.10.2011
08.10.2011
30.10.2011
05.11.2011
12.11.2011
19.11.2011
27.11.2011
03.12.2011
03.03.2012
10.03.2012
18.03.2012
25.03.2012
31.03.2012
21.04.2012
06.05.2012
12.05.2012
02.06.2012
06.06.2012
16.06.2012

10:30Uhr

10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
11:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
10:30Uhr

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal - SpG Chemie Leipzig/Lpz.
NW

SG Leipzig-Bienitz

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
SpG TSV Wahren/Lindenthal

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
RB Leipzig Il

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
Leipziger SC 1901

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
SpG Lindenau 1848/ Victoria

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
SpG Chemie Leipzig/Lpz. NW

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
SV Leipzig Ost 1858

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal

SG Répitz 1948

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal

TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
SG Taucha 99

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
SV Leipzig Ost 1858

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
SG Répitz 1948

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
SG Taucha 99

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
SG Leipzig-Bienitz

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
SpG TSV Wahren/Lindenthal
SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
RB Leipzig Il

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
Leipziger SC 1901

SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal
SpG Lindenau 1848/ Victoria
SpG Liebertwolkwitz/Stérmthal

12:1

wh N o oo R
kOO B NO

'—\

N
'—\
a

P ok o ©
w o N

NN RPN
P N &> oo 2

o vt »
R
NI

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

